
 

2024 – 2025 Maryville Christian High School  
Basketball Schedule 

Date Day Opponent Site Teams Time 
Nov. 1 Fri. Purple and White Game Home JVB/VG/VB 7:00 

Nov. 12 Tues. Knoxville Ambassadors Home JVB/VB 6:00/7:30 

Nov. 15 Fri. Bradley Knights Away JVB/VG/VB 5:00/6:00/7:30 

Nov. 21 Thurs. Berean Christian School Away JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Nov. 22 – 23 Fri. – Sat.  NACA Regional Tournament Away VG TBA 

Nov. 25 Mon. Lakeway Christian, Oakdale High School Home JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Nov. 30 Sat. Grace Baptist Academy (Chattanooga) Away JVB/VG/VB 3:00/4:00/5:30 

Dec. 3 Tues. Cedar View Christian Home JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Dec. 6 Fri. Eagleton College and Career Academy Home JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Dec. 9 Mon. Oliver Springs Away JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Dec. 10 Tues. Carter Away VG 6:00 

Dec. 12 Thurs. First Baptist Aca., Apostolic Christian Sch. Home JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Dec. 16 Mon. First Baptist Aca., Fairview Christian Aca. Home JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Dec. 17 Tues. Austin – East, Knoxville Christian Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Dec. 19 – 21 Thurs. – 
Sat.  

Eagleton Christmas Tournament Away VG/VB TBA 

Jan. 6 Mon. Oakdale High School Away VG/VB 3:00/4:30 

Jan. 9 Thurs. Mount Pisgah Christian Academy Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Jan. 10 Fri. Knoxville Christian School Away VB 6:30 

Jan. 14 Tues. Sequoyah Home JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Jan. 16 Thurs. First Baptist Academy Away VG 6:00 

Jan. 17 – 18 Fri. – Sat. JV Boys Basketball Tournament Home JVB TBA 

Jan. 21 Tues. Mount Pisgah Christian Academy Away VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Jan. 24 Fri. Paideia Academy Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Jan. 27 Mon. Carter Home VG 6:00 

Jan. 27 Mon. Coalfield Away JVB/VB 5:30/7:00 

Jan. 30 Thurs.  Apostolic Christian School Away JVB/VB 6:00/7:30 

Feb. 1 Sat. Scott County Away JVB/VG/VB 2:00/3:30/5:00 

Feb. 4 Tues.  Eagleton College and Career Academy Away JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Feb. 6 Thurs. Oliver Springs Home JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Feb. 10 Mon. Coalfield Home JVB/VB 5:30/7:00 

Feb. 14 Fri. Cedar View Christian Away JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Feb. 18 Tues. Knoxville Ambassadors Away JVB/VB 5:30/7:00 

Feb. 21 Fri. Bradley Knights Home JVB/VG/VB 5:00/6:00/7:30 

Mar. 4 – 7  Tues. – Fri.  NACA National Tournament Dayton, TN VG/VB TBA 


